

Spl 83 / 2023  
Reg.No. 83 / 2023

Order No. 02 dt 18-10-2023

Today is fixed for Final Report.

Received FRT No. 414 / 23 dt 30-09-2023 from Bagdogra PS U/S 136 (1) (a) of the Electricity Act.

Seen the FRT and let the FRT be kept with the record.

BC II is directed to issue notice to the Defacto Complainant at once.

OC Bagdogra PS is directed to execute the notice to the Defacto Complainant at the earliest

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 16.12.2023 for SR and appearance of the Defacto Complainant.

Spl Judge  
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling